Textile Lifting Slings Accessories

PU-edge protector
model PU-KSW

Made from cut resistant polyurethane

With slots to allow easy attachment and fixing on the

round sling.

Technical data model PU-KSW

Model EAN-No.

4025092*
PU-KSW-30 *357067
PU-KSW-50 *357074

Round sleeve
model PU-SG

With fabric insert and PU-coating

Economical solution to protect webbing slings and round

slings against wear caused by abrasion.

Technical data model PU-SG

Model EAN-No.
4025092*
PU-SG-040 *352840
PU-SG-063 *352857
PU-SG-075 *352864
PU-SG-090 *352871
PU-SG-110 *352888
PU-SG-150 *352895

Diameter

mm

30
50

Length

mm

80
125

Yale

Suitable for round slings

up to WLL

kg
3000
5000

Width approx. Length

mm mm

60 1000
95 1000
115 1000
140 1000
170 1000
230 1000

Diameter

mm

40
63
75
90
110
150

Not suitable for protection
against sharp edges.

Suitable for round slings

up to WLL

kg
2000
3000
6000
8000
10000
15000

247



