

## PU-edge protector model PU-KSW

Made from cut resistant polyurethane
With slots to allow easy attachment and fixing on the round sling.



## Technical data model PU-KSW

Model	EAN-No. 4025092*	Diameter	Length	Suitable for round slings up to WLL
		mm	mm	kg
PU-KSW-30	*357067	30	80	3000
PU-KSW-50	*357074	50	125	5000

## Round sleeve model PU-SG

With fabric insert and PU-coating

Economical solution to protect webbing slings and round slings against wear caused by abrasion.



Not suitable for protection against sharp edges.

## Technical data model PU-SG

Model	EAN-No. 4025092*	Width approx. mm	Length mm	Diameter mm	Suitable for round slings up to WLL kg
PU-SG-040	*352840	60	1000	40	2000
PU-SG-063	*352857	95	1000	63	3000
PU-SG-075	*352864	115	1000	75	6000
PU-SG-090	*352871	140	1000	90	8000
PU-SG-110	*352888	170	1000	110	10000
PU-SG-150	*352895	230	1000	150	15000